THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1480BCPI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_________________General Description
The MAX1480A/MAX1480B/MAX1480C/MAX1490A/
MAX1490B are complete, electrically isolated, RS-485/
RS-422 data-communications interface solutions in a
hybrid microcircuit. Transceivers, optocouplers, and a

Pin Configurations
19-0259; Rev 5; 5/05
_______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
†Data rate for “A” parts is up to 2.5Mbps. Data rate for “B” and
“C” parts is up to 250kbps.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART† TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1480ACPI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide Plastic DIP
MAX1480AEPI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide Plastic DIP
_____________________Selection Table
PART
HALF/
FULL
DUPLEX
DATA
RATE
(MBPS)
SLEW-
RATE
LIMITED
DRIVER
ENABLE
TIME
(µs)
MAX1480A Half 2.5 No 0.2
MAX1480B Half 0.25 Yes 35
MAX1480C Half 0.25 Yes 0.5
MAX1490A Full 2.5 No —
MAX1490B Full 0.25 Yes —
Complete, Isolated RS-485/RS-422
Data Interface
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS